Project Information

PID 114201 Project Name SHE-SPRUC-02270
District 7 Locale Shelby
Project / Letting Type Let/ ODOT Let Status Active
Milestones
r Milestone Commit Date Actual Date Baseline Date
Initial Project Scope Complete 01/05/2021 01/05/2021
Feasibility Study - Approved 09/15/2021 09/15/2021
Feasibility Study - Submitted 09/30/2022 09/30/2022
Stage 1 Plans - Submitted 11/04/2022 11/04/2022
Preliminary R/W Plans - Submitted 11/04/2022 11/04/2022
Stage 1 Plans - Complete 12/16/2022 12/16/2022
Preliminary R/W Plans - Approved 12/16/2022 12/16/2022

Stage 2 Plans - Submitted
Final R/W Plans Submitted

Environmental Document

Approved

Stage 2 Plans - Complete
R/W Authorized

Final R/W Plans - Approved
Stage 3 Plans - Submitted
Stage 3 Plans - Complete
Tracings Complete

District R/W Certification

Plan Package Received in C.O.

Sale
Award
Estimated Begin Construction

Estimated End Construction

05/30/2023

05/30/2023

07/28/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

07/31/2023

11/15/2023

01/15/2024

03/01/2024

07/30/2024

09/01/2024

12/01/2024

01/01/2025

05/01/2025

08/15/2025




